ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
120
PLUGS AND SOCKETS
Features:
• Stylish design
• Flexible grommet cable protection
• Robust diecast shell
• Gold plated contacts
• Colour coded
• Good solderability
• Quick and easy assembly
• Panel mount utilises standard ‘D’ type housing
Part Number Breakdown: Page 121
RCA SERIES
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING	 Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
RCA Plug, Diecast
Shell, Gold plated
contacts, Coloured
finish, Flexible coloured
grommet
Red ACPR-RED
Black ACPR-BLK
Yellow ACPR-YEL
White ACPR-WHT
Blue ACPR-BLU
Green ACPR-GRN
RCA Plug, Diecast
Shell, Gold plated
contacts, Satin finish,
Flexible coloured
grommet
Satin / Red ACPR-SRD
Satin / Black ACPR-SBK
Satin / Yellow ACPR-SYL
Satin / White ACPR-SWH
Satin / Blue ACPR-SBL
Satin / Green ACPR-SGR
RCA Jack, Diecast
Shell, Gold plated
contacts, Coloured
finish, Flexible coloured
grommet
Red ACJR-RED
Black ACJR-BLK
Yellow ACJR-YEL
White ACJR-WHT
Blue ACJR-BLU
Green ACJR-GRN
RCA Jack, Diecast
Shell, Gold plated
contacts, Satin finish,
Flexible coloured
grommet
Satin / Red ACJR-SRD
Satin / Black ACJR-SBK
Satin / Yellow ACJR-SYL
Satin / White ACJR-SWH
Satin / Blue ACJR-SBL
Satin / Green ACJR-SGR
RCA Plug, Shortened
Diecast Shell, Gold
plated contacts, Black
Chrome finish,
Flexible coloured
grommet
Red ACPL-CRD
Black ACPL-CBK
Yellow ACPL-CYL
White ACPL-CWH
Blue ACPL-CBL
Green ACPL-CGR
NOTE: RCA Series comply with EU RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
121
PLUGS AND SOCKETS
M SERIES RCA
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
M SERIES RCA
E. G .  ACPR-RED BULK